WÜRTH LOUIS AND
COMPANY
STUDIO917
HARDWARE CATALOG
Pricing Effective 8/1/24. Subject to change without notice.
2 WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY  •  www.wurthlac.com  •  800-422-4389
ARTISAN COLLECTION
Brushed Black Nickel Finish
Item #
Brushed Satin Nickel Finish
Item #
Matte Black Finish
Item # Type Size Price
A, B, C STUK401-BBN STUK401-BSN STUK401-MB Knob 1.125” Dia. $1.50
D, E, F STUP402BBN-32 STUP402BSN-32 STUP402MB-32 Pull 32mm c/c $1.50
G, H, I STUP451BBN-102 STUP451BSN-102 STUP451MB-102 Pull 102mm c/c $1.50
J, K, L STUP414BBN-96 STUP414BSN-96 STUP414MB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $3.00
M, N,O STUP403BBN-128 STUP403BSN-128 STUP403MB-128 Pull 128mm c/c $3.00
P, Q, R STUP465BBN-192 STUP465BSN-192 STUP465MB-192 Pull 192mm c/c $3.00
CAPITAL COLLECTION
Brushed Black Nickel Finish
Item #
Brushed Satin Nickel Finish
Item #
Matte Black Finish
Item # Type Size Price
A, B, C STUK306BBN STUK306BSN STUK306MB Knob 1.362" Sq. $1.50
D, E, F STUP203BBN-96 STUP203BSN-96 STUP203MB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $3.00
G, H, I STUP203BBN-288 STUP203BSN-288 STUP203MB-288 Pull 288mm c/c $6.00
J, K, L STUP203BBN-448 STUP203BSN-448 STUP203MB-448 Pull 448mm c/c $12.00
A C
B
D F
E
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
A CB
D FE
G IH
J LK
Pricing Effective 8/1/24. Subject to change without notice.
3WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY  •  www.wurthlac.com  •  800-422-4389
CASCADE COLLECTION
Brushed Satin Nickel Finish
Item #
Matte Black Finish
Item #
Polished Chrome Finish
Item # Type Size Price
A, B, C STUK606BSN STUK606MB STUK606PC Knob 0.4375" Dia. $1.00
D, E, F STUP604BSN-45 STUP604MB-45 STUP604PC-45 Edge Pull 32mm c/c x 45mm Length $1.00
G, H, I STUP215BSN-96 STUP215MB-96 STUP215PC-96 Pull 96mm c/c Pull $1.50
J, K, L STUP604BSN-76 STUP604MB-76 STUP604PC-76 Edge Pull 56mm c/c x 76mm Length $1.50
M, N,O STUP902BSN-128 STUP902MB-128 STUP902PC-128 Pull 128mm c/c Pull $2.50
P, Q, R STUP604BSN-152 STUP604MB-152 STUP604PC-152 Edge Pull 112mm c/c x 152mm Length $2.50
A CB
D FE
G IH
J LK
M ON
P RQ
Pricing Effective 8/1/24. Subject to change without notice.
4 WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY  •  www.wurthlac.com  •  800-422-4389
CITY STYLE COLLECTION
Brushed Satin Brass Finish
Item #
Brushed Satin Nickel Finish
Item #
Matte Black Finish
Item # Type Size Price
A, B, C STUK711-BSB STUK711-BSN STUK711-MB Knob 1.34" Dia. $1.75
D, E, F STUK722-BSB STUK722-BSN STUK722-MB Knob 1.17" Sq. $1.75
G, H, I STUP733BSB-96 STUP733BSN-96 STUP733MB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.25
J, K, L STUP744BSB-96 STUP744BSN-96 STUP744MB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.25
M, N, O STUP755BSB-96 STUP755BSN-96 STUP755MB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.25
P, Q, R STUP733BSB-128 STUP733BSN-128 STUP733MB-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.75
S, T, U STUP744BSB-128 STUP744BSN-128 STUP744MB-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.75
V, W, X STUP755BSB-128 STUP755BSN-128 STUP755MB-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.75
A CB D FE
G H I
J K L
P Q R
M N O
S T U
V W X
Pricing Effective 8/1/24. Subject to change without notice.
5WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY  •  www.wurthlac.com  •  800-422-4389
CITYSCAPE COLLECTION
Brushed Satin Nickel Finish
Item #
Matte Black Finish
Item #
Polished Chrome Finish
Item # Type Size Price
A, B, C STUK306BSN STUK306MB STUK306PC Knob 1.362" Sq. $1.50
D, E, F STUP204BSN-96 STUP204MB-96 STUP204PC-96 Pull 96mm c/c $1.50
G, H, I STUP206BSN-96 STUP206MB-96 STUP206PC-96 Pull 96mm c/c $1.50
J, K, L STUP204BSN-128 STUP204MB-128 STUP204PC-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.50
M, N, O STUP206BSN-128 STUP206MB-128 STUP206PC-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.50
P STUP201BSN-128 - - Pull 128mm c/c $2.50
A CB
D FE
G IH
J LK
M ON
P
Pricing Effective 8/1/24. Subject to change without notice.
6 WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY  •  www.wurthlac.com  •  800-422-4389
CORNERSTONE COLLECTION
Brushed Satin Nickel Finish
Item #
Matte Black Finish
Item #
Polished Chrome Finish
Item # Type Size Price
A, B, C STUK101BSN STUK101MB STUK101PC Knob 1.181" Dia. $1.00
D, E, F STUP100BSN-102 STUP100MB-102 STUP100PC-102 Wire Pull 102mm c/c $1.00
G, H, I STUP180BSN-96 STUP180MB-96 STUP180PC-96 Bow Pull 96mm c/c $1.00
J, K, L STUP180BSN-128 STUP180MB-128 STUP180PC-128 Bow Pull 128mm c/c $1.00
M, N, O STUP180BSN-160 STUP180MB-160 STUP180PC-160 Bow Pull 160mm c/c $1.00
A CB
D FE
G IH
J LK
M ON
Pricing Effective 8/1/24. Subject to change without notice.
7WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY  •  www.wurthlac.com  •  800-422-4389
CORNERSTONE COLLECTION
Brushed Satin Nickel Finish
Item #
Matte Black Finish
Item #
Polished Chrome Finish
Item # Type Size Price
A, B, C STUP140BSN-64 STUP140MB-64 STUP140PC-64 Bar Pull 64mm c/c $1.50
D, E, F STUP140BSN-76 STUP140MB-76 STUP140PC-76 Bar Pull 76mm c/c $1.50
G, H, I STUP140BSN-96 STUP140MB-96 STUP140PC-96 Bar Pull 96mm c/c $1.50
J, K, L STUP140BSN-128 STUP140MB-128 STUP140PC-128 Bar Pull 128mm c/c $2.00
M, N, O STUP140BSN-160 STUP140MB-160 STUP140PC-160 Bar Pull 160mm c/c $2.00
P, Q, R STUP140BSN-192 STUP140MB-192 STUP140PC-192 Bar Pull 192mm c/c $2.50
S, T, U STUP140BSN-224 STUP140MB-224 STUP140PC-224 Bar Pull 224mm c/c $2.50
A CB
D FE
G IH
J LK
M ON
P RQ
S UT
Pricing Effective 8/1/24. Subject to change without notice.
8 WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY  •  www.wurthlac.com  •  800-422-4389
HERITAGE COLLECTION
Antique Nickel Finish
Item #
Brushed Satin Nickel Finish
Item #
Oil Rubbed Bronze Finish
Item # Type Size Price
A, B, C STUK301-AN STUK301-BSN STUK301-ORB Knob 1.1875" Dia. $1.50
D, E, F STUK303-AN STUK303-BSN STUK303-ORB Knob 1.25" Dia. $1.50
G, H, I STUK307-AN STUK307-BSN STUK307-ORB Knob 1.25" Length $1.50
J, K, L STUP504AN-76 STUP504BSN-76 STUP504ORB-76 Cup Pull 76mm c/c $1.50
M, N, O STUP306AN-96 STUP306BSN-96 STUP306ORB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.50
P, Q, R STUP309AN-96 STUP309BSN-96 STUP309ORB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.50
S, T, U STUP308AN-96 STUP308BSN-96 STUP308ORB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.50
V, W, X STUP305AN-128 STUP305BSN-128 STUP305ORB-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.50
A C
B
M ON
D F
E
G I
H
J LK
P RQ
S UT
V XW
Pricing Effective 8/1/24. Subject to change without notice.
9WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY  •  www.wurthlac.com  •  800-422-4389
HERITAGE 2.0 COLLECTION
Brushed Satin Brass Finish
Item #
Brushed Satin Nickel Finish
Item #
Matte Black Finish
Item # Type Size Price
A, B, C STUK301-BSB STUK301-BSN STUK301-MB Knob 1.1875" Dia. $1.50
D, E, F STUK303-BSB STUK303-BSN STUK303-MB Knob 1.25" Dia. $1.50
G, H, I STUP305BSB-96 STUP305BSN-96 STUP305MB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.50
J, K, L STUP305BSB-128 STUP305BSN-128 STUP305MB-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.50
M, N, O STUP306BSB-96 STUP306BSN-96 STUP306MB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.50
P, Q, R STUP306BSB-128 STUP306BSN-128 STUP306MB-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.50
A CB D FE
G H I
J K L
P Q R
M N O
Pricing Effective 8/1/24. Subject to change without notice.
10 WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY  •  www.wurthlac.com  •  800-422-4389
HERITAGE 2.1 COLLECTION
A CB D FE
G H I
J K L
P Q R
M N O
Brushed Satin Brass Finish
Item #
Brushed Satin Nickel Finish
Item #
Matte Black Finish
Item # Type Size Price
A, B, C STUK307-BSB STUK307-BSN STUK307-MB Knob 1.25" Length $1.50
D, E, F STUP504BSB-76 STUP504BSN-76 STUP504MB-76 Cup Pull 76mm c/c $1.50
G, H, I STUP308BSB-96 STUP308BSN-96 STUP308MB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.50
J, K, L STUP308BSB-128 STUP308BSN-128 STUP308MB-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.50
M, N, O STUP309BSB-96 STUP309BSN-96 STUP309MB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.50
P, Q, R STUP309BSB-128 STUP309BSN-128 STUP309MB-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.50
Pricing Effective 8/1/24. Subject to change without notice.
11WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY  •  www.wurthlac.com  •  800-422-4389
SKYLINE COLLECTION
Brushed Satin Brass Finish
Item #
Brushed Satin Nickel Finish
Item #
Matte Black Finish
Item # Type Size Price
A, B, C STUK811-BSB STUK811-BSN STUK811-MB Knob 1.125" Sq. $1.50
D, E, F STUK844-BSB STUK844-BSN STUK844-MB Knob 1.22" Sq. $1.50
G, H, I STUP822BSB-96 STUP822BSN-96 STUP822MB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.00
J, K, L STUP833BSB-96 STUP833BSN-96 STUP833MB-96 Pull 96mm c/c $2.00
M, N, O STUP822BSB-128 STUP822BSN-128 STUP822MB-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.50
P, Q, R STUP833BSB-128 STUP833BSN-128 STUP833MB-128 Pull 128mm c/c $2.50
S, T, U STUP822BSB-160 STUP822BSN-160 STUP822MB-160 Pull 160mm c/c $3.00
V, W, X STUP822BSB-192 STUP822BSN-192 STUP822MB-192 Pull 192mm c/c $3.00
A CB D FE
G H I
J K L
P Q R
M N O
S T U
V W X
Source code: BP3808
Artisan#: STUDBARTISAN Capital#: STUDBCAPITAL Cascade#: STUDBCASCADE
Cityscape#: STUDBCITYSCAPE Cornerstone#: STUDBCORNERSTONE
Heritage#: STUDBHERITAGE
City Style# STUDBCITYSTYLE
Heritage2.0# STUDBHERITAGE2.0
Heritage2.1# STUDBHERITAGE2.1 Skyline# STUDBSKYLINE
WÜRTH LOUIS AND COMPANY
STUDIO917 HARDWARE CATALOG
TOWER#: STUTOWER
(Includes all 10 display boards)
Würth Louis and Company
895 Columbia Street
Brea, CA 92821
(714) 529-1771
(800) 422-4389
Fax: (800) 446-9452
Other locations:
Anaheim, CA
Benton, AR
Boise, ID
Denver, CO
Grand Prairie, TX
Houston, TX
Idaho Falls, ID
Lacey, WA
Las Vegas, NV
Oklahoma City, OK
Phoenix, AZ
Portland, OR
Post Falls, ID
Salt Lake City, UT
San Antonio, TX
San Marcos, CA
St. George, UT
West Jordan, UT
Source code: LP2049